P.O. Box	328	5x. C 6-21-18	OICE
Frid Manneed, MN 56401		Date:	5/31/2018
		Invoice #:	12695
PHONE: 218-270-3338	EMAIL: servicemw@plmcorp.net	1	

WEBSITE: www.plmcorp.net

Bill To Address

FAX: 866-527-6399

Basset Creek Watershed Mgmt. Comm. City of Golden Valley 7800 Golden Valley Rd Golden Valley, MN 55427

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
35.8	Labor and Mobilization Charges for Liquid Application.	5.00	179.00
70	Diquat Treatment	57.67	4,036.90
		TOTAL	¢4 215 00
		IUIAL	\$4,215.90

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM PORTION WITH PAYMENT

REMITTANCE

Bill To Address	Lake Address	Date:	5/31/2018
Basset Creek Watershed Mgmt. Comm. City of Golden Valley		Invoice #:	12695
		Terms:	Net 15
7800 Golden Valley Rd	00 Golden Valley Rd		6/15/2018
Golden Valley, MN 55427 Please check box if address is incorrect	t or has changed and	Balance Due:	\$4,215.90
correct necessary changes.	tor has changed and	AMT ENCLOSED:	

To pay your invoice online please visit www.plmcorp.com/payinvoiceonline, or you may call 218-270-3338 to pay by phone. There will be a 3% card processing fee.

